PRDW20170000551

PRDW20170001192

PRDW20180001083

PRDW20190000825

PRDW20190000979

PRDW20200000137

4242000005088000000

4242000006017080000

4242000006456380000 ||

000006486270000

4242000011173010000

4242000015301230000

4242000006487530000

Occupancies Issued Rep

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Construction Type Issued

PLAN 807 LOT 67

PLAN 16M31 LOT 4

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
15

CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP
16R922
PART 2

PLAN 16M49 LOT 14

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
141

113 NORDIC ROAD

107 LENDVAY ALLEY

129 ROSIE ST

141 SLABTOWN RD

131 LANDRY LANE

115 DELPHI CRT

ort - December 2023

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/12/2023

12/11/2023

12/13/2023

12/08/2023



Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - December 2023

PRDW20200000162 4242000007072010000

PRDW20200000559 4242000006365270000

PRDW20210000091 4242000006487020000

PRDW20210000217 4242000011040040000

PRDW20210000342 4242000006487000000

PRDW20210000515 4242000011179200000

CON 8 E PT LOT 12

PLAN 16M20 LOT 27

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
90

CON 7 AND 8 PT LOT
29 RP
16R1772 PARTS 3 & 8

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
88

CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP
16R3960
PART 3

608418 12TH SDR

118 BARTON BLVD

113 SEBASTIAN ST

208543 HIGHWAY 26

117 SEBASTIAN ST

113 SLABTOWN
ROAD

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Closed

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

12/20/2023

12/21/2023

12/08/2023

12/12/2023

12/08/2023

12/07/2023



Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - December 2023

PRDW20210000549

PRDW20210001039

PRDW20210001056

PRDW20210001152

PRDW20220000428

PRDW20220000452

PRDW20220000526

4242000015233000000

4242000017153040000

4242000015228000000

4242000006019090000

4242000006153550000

4242000016155000000

4242000006184010000

PLAN 560 LOT 20

PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1
RP 16R11701 PART 4

PLAN 560 LOT 15

PLAN 1063 LOT 9
WYANDOT
COURT

PLAN 16M46 LOT 23

PLAN 395 PT LOT 23

PLAN 822 LOT 59

199 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

188 PEELST N || 7
WATERVIEW LANE

211 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

142 WYANDOT CRT

108 COURCHEVEL
CRES

168 BAY ST E

104 ST. MORITZ
CRESCENT

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

12/12/2023

12/19/2023

12/06/2023

12/12/2023

12/11/2023

12/14/2023

12/20/2023



Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - December 2023

PRDW20220000561 4242000006487140000 PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 114 SEBASTIAN ST 115 - Single House - Occupancy 12/20/2023 1
1 UNIT Condominium
102

PRDW20220000603 4242000006365560000 PLAN 16M88 LOT 9 118 DOROTHY DR 110 - Single House, Occupancy 12/12/2023 1

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRDW20220000605 4242000006365580000 PLAN 16M88 LOT 11 122 DOROTHY DR 110 - Single House, Occupancy 12/13/2023 1
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRDW20220000609 4242000006365620000 PLAN 16M88 LOT 15 130 DOROTHY DR 110 - Single House, Occupancy 12/12/2023 1
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRDW20220000755 4242000011090000000 COLLINGWOOD CON 8 208485 HIGHWAY 26 110 - Single House, Occupancy 12/15/2023 1
PT LOT 30 RP 16R1130 single detached home,
PART 1 RP 16R2723 bungalow, linked home
PART 7 (linked at
PRDW20220000820 4242000018050000000 TOWNPLOT 113 DOVE 335 - Row House - Occupancy 12/05/2023 1
THORNBURY PT PARK DRIVE - UNIT  Condominium
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST 32
AND RP
16R10468 PART 1
PRDW20220000934 4242000003310200000 PLAN 1107 LOT 11 132 ARLBERG CRES 110 - Single House, Occupancy 12/13/2023 1

single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at



Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - December 2023

PRDW20220000940

PRDW20220000942

PRDW20220000943

PRDW20220000960

PRDW20220000962

PRDW20220000997

PRDW20220000998

4242000006124000000

4242000002137700000

4242000002137710000

4242000002137690000

4242000006487390000

4242000003331130000

4242000003331120000

PLAN 16M86 LOT 60

PLAN 16M86 LOT 61

PLAN 16M86 LOT 59

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
127

COLLINGWOOD CON 2
PT LOT 19
RP 16R11379 PART 1

PLAN 775 LOT 14

205 CRAIGLEITH
ROAD

115 COURTLAND ST

117 COURTLAND ST

113 COURTLAND ST

129 SEBASTIAN ST

169 ARLBERG CRES

171 ARLBERG CRES

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

12/19/2023

12/11/2023

12/04/2023

12/11/2023

12/20/2023

12/14/2023

12/18/2023



PRDW20220001082 4242000015186530000

PRDW20230000168 4242000011032190000

PRDW20230000333 4242000006487430000

PRDW20230000398 4242000015007410000

Total

Occupancies Issued Report - December 2023

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 128 SCHOONERS LN
1 UNIT 19

PLAN 16M24 LOT 19 106 MARYWARD
CRES

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 123 JEWEL ST

1 UNIT 131
PLAN 753 LOT 41 202 CAMERON ST

115 - Single House - Occupancy
Condominium

110 - Single House, Occupancy
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

115 - Single House - Occupancy
Condominium

110 - Single House, Occupancy

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

12/19/2023

12/21/2023

12/20/2023

12/20/2023

37



