Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRDW20170000551	4242000005088000000	PLAN 807 LOT 67	113 NORDIC ROAD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/07/2023	1
PRDW20170001192	4242000006017080000	PLAN 16M31 LOT 4	107 LENDVAY ALLEY		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/07/2023	1
PRDW20180001083	4242000006456380000 000006486270000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 15	129 ROSIE ST		330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	Occupancy	12/12/2023	1
PRDW20190000825	4242000011173010000	CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP 16R922 PART 2	141 SLABTOWN RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/11/2023	1
PRDW20190000979	4242000015301230000	PLAN 16M49 LOT 14	131 LANDRY LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/13/2023	1
PRDW20200000137	4242000006487530000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 141	115 DELPHI CRT		215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Occupancy	12/08/2023	1

PRDW20200000162	4242000007072010000	CON 8 E PT LOT 12	608418 12TH SDR	110 - Single Ho single detacheo bungalow, linke (linked at	l home,	12/20/2023	1
PRDW20200000559	4242000006365270000	PLAN 16M20 LOT 27	118 BARTON BLVD	110 - Single Ho single detached bungalow, linke (linked at	l home,	12/21/2023	1
PRDW20210000091	4242000006487020000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 90	113 SEBASTIAN ST	110 - Single Ho single detached bungalow, linke (linked at	l home,	12/08/2023	1
PRDW20210000217	4242000011040040000	CON 7 AND 8 PT LOT 29 RP 16R1772 PARTS 3 & 8	208543 HIGHWAY 26	110 - Single Ho single detached bungalow, linke (linked at	home,	12/12/2023	1
PRDW20210000342	4242000006487000000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 88	117 SEBASTIAN ST	115 - Single Ho Condominium	ouse - Occupancy	12/08/2023	1
PRDW20210000515	4242000011179200000	CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP 16R3960 PART 3	113 SLABTOWN ROAD	110 - Single Ho single detacheo bungalow, linke (linked at	l home,	12/07/2023	1

PRDW20210000549	4242000015233000000	PLAN 560 LOT 20	199 SUNSET BOULEVARD	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/12/2023	1
PRDW20210001039	4242000017153040000	PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1 RP 16R11701 PART 4	188 PEEL ST N 7 WATERVIEW LANE	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Occupancy	12/19/2023	1
PRDW20210001056	4242000015228000000	PLAN 560 LOT 15	211 SUNSET BOULEVARD	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/06/2023	1
PRDW20210001152	4242000006019090000	PLAN 1063 LOT 9 WYANDOT COURT	142 WYANDOT CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/12/2023	1
PRDW20220000428	4242000006153550000	PLAN 16M46 LOT 23	108 COURCHEVEL CRES	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/11/2023	1
PRDW20220000452	4242000016155000000	PLAN 395 PT LOT 23	168 BAY ST E	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/14/2023	1
PRDW20220000526	4242000006184010000	PLAN 822 LOT 59	104 ST. MORITZ CRESCENT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/20/2023	1

PRDW20220000561	4242000006487140000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 102	114 SEBASTIAN ST		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	12/20/2023	1
PRDW20220000603	4242000006365560000	PLAN 16M88 LOT 9	118 DOROTHY DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/12/2023	1
PRDW20220000605	4242000006365580000	PLAN 16M88 LOT 11	122 DOROTHY DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/13/2023	1
PRDW20220000609	4242000006365620000	PLAN 16M88 LOT 15	130 DOROTHY DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/12/2023	1
PRDW20220000755	4242000011090000000	COLLINGWOOD CON 8 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1130 PART 1 RP 16R2723 PART 7	208485 HIGHWAY 26		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/15/2023	1
PRDW20220000820	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		113 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 32	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	12/05/2023	1
PRDW20220000934	4242000003310200000	PLAN 1107 LOT 11	132 ARLBERG CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/13/2023	1

PRDW20220000940	4242000006124000000		205 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/19/2023	1
PRDW20220000942	4242000002137700000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 60	115 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/11/2023	1
PRDW20220000943	4242000002137710000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 61	117 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/04/2023	1
PRDW20220000960	4242000002137690000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 59	113 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/11/2023	1
PRDW20220000962	4242000006487390000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 127	129 SEBASTIAN ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	12/20/2023	1
PRDW20220000997	4242000003331130000	COLLINGWOOD CON 2 PT LOT 19 RP 16R11379 PART 1	169 ARLBERG CRES	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	12/14/2023	1
PRDW20220000998	4242000003331120000	PLAN 775 LOT 14	171 ARLBERG CRES	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	12/18/2023	1

PRDW20220001082	4242000015186530000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 19	128 SCHOONERS LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	12/19/2023	1
PRDW20230000168	4242000011032190000	PLAN 16M24 LOT 19	106 MARYWARD CRES	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/21/2023	1
PRDW20230000333	4242000006487430000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 131	123 JEWEL ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	12/20/2023	1
PRDW20230000398	4242000015007410000	PLAN 753 LOT 41	202 CAMERON ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	12/20/2023	1
Total							37